6000 Series Vent
EPV-6000-**
< Maximum enclosure size 450 ft3 (12.7 m3)
< Pressure relief vent with flow and pressure monitoring at the
exhaust
< Universal mounting in any orientation
< 6000 Control Unit supports 2 vents
< Different vents for different applications

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
6000 Series Vent
Type Code
E P V - 6 0 0 0 - A A - 0 1
Configuration
01 standard configuration
02 standard configuration, 2nd vent
03 low leakage rate for pressurization/low flow
04 low leakage rate for pressurization/low flow, 2nd vent
05 very low leakage rate for pressurization/low flow
06 very low leakage rate for pressurization/low flow, 2nd vent
Body type
AA anodized aluminum body and cap
SS anodized aluminum body and 316L stainless steel cap